

ACUSB

USB Adapter Cable for A100M / A100D Snom headsets



- USB connection: Plug & Play for simple and intuitive use
- Easily accessible call control with accept/end Call, mute, and volume control functions
- Up to 48 kHz sampling rate; 16 bit resolution
- Audio and voice DSP, support for EQ and AGC
- LED indicators for accept and mute functions
- Compatible with Snom landline telephones and PC (Windows, Mac OS, Linux) with USB port
- Easy disconnection thanks to the Quick Release (QR) function without interrupting an ongoing call
- Cable length: 1.7m
- Part Number: 00004343 (all markets)

APN: 00-B004-00

The Snom ACUSB adapter cable connects A100 M/D headsets with all Snom landline telephones with USB ports.

The integrated buttons to accept and end calls, mute function and volume control allow for a more efficient use of the telephone.

Plug & Play function: just plug it in to use.

Adapter Cable for

00004341 Snom A100 M

00004342 Snom A100 D

Note: Features and functionality may vary, depending on SIP service provider and/or SIP based PBX equipment.

^{*} Open range test was performed by Wyle Laboratories, an independent commercial test facility. "Up to 500 feet" cordless headset range refers to the maximum open field range. Actual range may vary depending on intervening obstacles.



ACPJ

3.5 mm Jack Adapter Cable for A100M / A100D Snom headsets

The Snom ACPJ adapter cable connects A100 M/D headsets to all devices with 3.5mm jacks.



- Suitable for Snom DECT devices (M25/M65/M85)
- Compatible with most mobile devices
- Cable length: 60cm(2.5m taut)
- Part Number: 00004344 (all markets)
 APN: 00-B003-00

Jack Adapter Cable for

89-4082-01 A100M Headset 89-4083-01 A100D Headset

ACPJ25

2.5 mm Jack Adapter Cable for A100M / A100D Snom headsets

The Snom ACPJ25 adapter cable connects A100 M/D headsets to all Snom SC devices with 3.5mm jacks.



- Suitable for Snom DECT devices
- Compatible with most mobile devices
- Cable length: 60cm(2.5m taut)
- Part Number: 00004371 (all markets)
 APN: 00-B003-00

Jack Adapter Cable for

89-4082-01 A100M Headset

89-4083-01 A100D Headset

©2019 Snom Technology. All rights reserved. Snom® is a registered trademark of Snom Technology GmbH.